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40032 ELECTRICAL 0 06/25/2020

18864 M H 125 10/19/2001

HX Base Yr

1332 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Wall 00 N/A 0
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0800 02 1,600 42.0000 25.20 40,320 1968 1968 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1464

BAS 696 100 696 7,016

BAS 768 100 768 7,742

FEP 160 85 136 1,371

1,624 1,600 16,128

BAS= W48 S16 BAS= S12 E58 N12 W58$ E48 FEP= E10 N16 W10S16$
N16$.

BAS

48

16

48

16

BAS12

58

12

58

FEP

10

16

10

16

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 24 28 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 12 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2021 2020 100 300

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2021 2020 100 500

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2021 2020 100 400

6 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

16,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,000

2 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000
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HX Base Yr

1336 SE ADAMS ST, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 1,347 92.2590 86.72 116,812 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1216

BAS 1,216 100 2026 1,216 57,999

UOP 403 25 101 4,817

UOP 120 25 2026 30 1,431

1,739 1,347 64,247

UOP=[ORIG=-51,16] S13 E31 N13 W31 $
UOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-53,-10] W12 S10 E12 N10 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,0] W43 W12 W21 S16 E35 E31 E10 N16 $
.

UOP13

31

13

31

UOP
2026

12

10

12

10
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2026

431221

16
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16

0


